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# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 STOVIČKA Samuel 2000 Neregistrovany 76
2 SVOBODA Milan 1980 Domaniža footgolf team 77
3 CHOVANČÁK Rastislav 1976 AGAMA Kráľovský footgolfový klub 78
4 KONEČNÝ Lukáš 2013 AGAMA Kráľovský footgolfový klub 81
5 BAKUS Samuel 1999 Neregistrovany 82

=6 GAŽI Jozef 1968 AGAMA Kráľovský footgolfový klub 85
=6 GRAUS Lukáš 1984 AGAMA Kráľovský footgolfový klub 85
=8 FRIM Martin 1980 AGAMA Kráľovský footgolfový klub 86
=8 SEDLARIK Roman 1974 AGAMA Kráľovský footgolfový klub 86
=8 TAKÁČ Miroslav 1997 AGAMA Kráľovsky footgolfovy klub 86
11 OVEČKA Ivan 1985 AGAMA Kráľovský footgolfový klub 87
=1
2 KÁČER Filip 1995 AGAMA Kráľovský Footgolfovy klub 91

=1
2 TAKÁČ Denis 1995 AGAMA Kráľovský footgolfový klub 91

14 GURTLER Stefan 1978 AGAMA Kráľovský footgolfový klub 96
15 MAJTAN Matúš 2001 Neregistrovany 98
=1
6 MASNIČÁK Ľuboš 1994 Neregistrovaný 104

=1
6 TELUCH Pavol 2013 Neregistrovany 104

18 HUTAR Zoltan 1967 Neregistrovany 108
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(3) (3) (5) (3) (5) (5) (5) (4) (3) (3) (3) (5) (3) (5) (5) (5) (4) (3) (72)

STOVIČKA Samuel 3 3 6 4 6 5 4 5 3 2 2 7 4 6 5 4 5 2 76 4
SVOBODA Milan 4 2 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 3 3 10 4 4 5 3 5 2 77 5
CHOVANČÁK Rastislav 3 2 5 4 6 4 5 8 5 3 2 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 78 6
KONEČNÝ Lukáš 3 3 6 4 5 6 6 4 5 3 3 6 3 6 5 5 5 3 81 9
BAKUS Samuel 6 3 6 4 6 6 5 4 3 2 3 6 4 5 7 4 4 4 82 10
GAŽI Jozef 2 3 6 4 6 6 5 5 4 3 3 7 5 5 5 5 7 4 85 13
GRAUS Lukáš 3 3 6 5 5 6 8 5 5 3 2 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 85 13
FRIM Martin 6 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 3 3 3 5 4 6 6 5 7 5 86 14
SEDLARIK Roman 3 3 6 4 5 6 7 4 3 3 3 7 5 7 5 5 6 4 86 14
TAKÁČ Miroslav 3 3 6 5 5 6 6 5 3 3 3 8 4 5 7 6 5 3 86 14
OVEČKA Ivan 3 2 8 3 6 6 6 4 5 6 3 6 4 6 5 5 4 5 87 15
KÁČER Filip 4 3 6 5 6 5 6 6 3 3 2 7 6 6 8 6 5 4 91 19
TAKÁČ Denis 4 4 6 6 7 7 5 5 4 3 2 5 4 5 6 7 6 5 91 19
GURTLER Stefan 3 4 7 5 6 8 7 5 4 3 3 7 4 8 6 6 5 5 96 24
MAJTAN Matúš 4 5 8 4 6 8 6 5 5 3 4 7 5 6 7 5 5 5 98 26
MASNIČÁK Ľuboš 3 2 7 6 6 7 7 6 4 7 3 10 5 5 9 5 6 6 104 32
TELUCH Pavol 4 4 7 5 7 7 7 7 3 4 4 8 5 6 7 7 7 5 104 32
HUTAR Zoltan 3 4 9 9 6 10 6 6 4 4 3 7 6 7 7 8 6 3 108 36
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